Community Partnership Program

Name of Organization:				
Please note: This program is only available	e to not-for-profit organizations. For-prof	it organizations need not a	apply.	
Summary of Organizational Purpose:				
Address:				
street	City	Province	Postal Code	
Primary Contact:	Titl	Title/Position:		
Firstname	Lastname			
Contact Information: ()	() Casandami		
Primary		Secondary		
()				
Fax	Email			
I, do hereby declare that I am authorized to act on the be organization to a contract.	enall of the organization stated on this for	m and am authorized to b	ind the said	
Print Name	Signature		Date	
Cheques to be Made Payable to: Organization'	's Name as Listed 🛛 Other			
neques to be Made Payable to: Organization's Name as Listed Other Other Please Specify			y	
If you have selected 'Other', please explain why:				
Terms of Service				
The signatory agrees that the organization stated on this form in the section la	belled "Name of Organization" (henceforth to be referre	d to as 'The Organization') is to part	icipate in Pennzoil 10	
Minute Oil Change Centre's Community Partnership Program. The Community Pennzoil 10 Minute Oil Change Centre and clearly states that a donation is to b	Partnership Program allows for \$5.00 to be donated to T	he Organization when someone pur	chases services from	
in intervals that Pennzoil 10 Minute Oil Change Centre deems reasonable.				
The Community Partnership Program is only available to valid and operating no for-profit organization does not qualify for this program and therefore cannot e		-		
profit entity, all donations that were given to The Organization as part of the Co determine.	,	-	-	
The Signatory agrees that any money that is donated from Pennzoil 10 Minute	5	, , , ,		
Organization as stated in this form in the section labelled "Summary of Organiz used for any other purpose other than what is permitted by Pennzoil 10 Minute Centre.				
Pennzoil 10 Minute Oil Change Centre reserves the right to modify the Terms o	of Service of the Community Partnership Program at any	time with notice to you. The notice	will be provided to vou	
within a timeframe of the date of the change that Pennzoil 10 Minute Oil Chan, The Organization in the Community Partnership Program at any time given that	ge Centre deems reasonable. Pennzoil 10 Minute Oil Cha			
The Organization has the right to terminate its involvement in the Community participate in the Community Partnership Program for any reason, Pennzoil 10 instances such as bankruptcy, closure of the organization/program, expiration	Minute Oil Change is to be notified immediately of the o	, .	•	
By signing below, I acknowledge that I have read and	d agree to the Terms of Service descril	ped above.		